Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Telemecanique DATA SHEET
ABL7 RE2403
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Telemecanique
Catalog number abl7-re2403
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.24 kgs
Current 3 A
Power 72 W
Relay Specifications 240 VAC
Voltage 100 - 240 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Component Specifications re2403
Signal Type 240
Signal Level 240 V
Description
ABL7RE2403 | Telemecanique, Power Supply, 200 to 240 V ac, Low Voltage Transformer |
Brand / Manufacturer: Telemecanique | product type: Power Supply | rated voltage: 200 to
240 V ac | type of transformer: Low Voltage | protection class: Class II;Class B |
requirements met: EAC Certified;TUV 60950-1;CULus 508 | input current: 3 A | output
current: 2.5 A | voltage on terminals: Screw